

Combined Slot Revenue Allocation
Fiscal Year 2020

	Paid Jul 2019 <u>June-19</u>	Paid Aug 2019 <u>July-19</u>	Paid Sep 2019 <u>August-19</u>	Paid Oct 2019 <u>September-19</u>	Paid Nov 2019 <u>October-19</u>	Paid Dec 2019 <u>November-19</u>	Paid Jan 2020 <u>December-19</u>	Paid Feb 2020 <u>January-20</u>	Paid Mar 2020 <u>February-20</u>	Paid Apr 2020 <u>March-20</u>	Paid May 2020 <u>April-20</u>	Paid Jun 2020 <u>May-20</u>	<u>TOTALS</u>
TOTAL AGR	41,723,132.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	41,723,132.80
Pursuant to IC 4-35-7-12.5													
0.45% of AGR to IHRC OPERATING FUND*	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Pursuant to IC 4-35-7-12													
12% of AGR	5,006,775.94	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,006,775.94
Minus Integrity Fee**	150,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	150,000.00
Remaining Distribution	4,856,775.94	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,856,775.94
EQUINE PROMOTION or WELFARE (.5%)	24,283.88	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SB - ISA (46%)	11,170.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,170.58
TB - INHBPA (46%)	11,170.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,170.58
QH - QHRA (8%)	1,942.71	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,942.71
BACKSIDE BENEVOLENCE (2.5%)	121,419.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SB - ISA (46%)	55,852.92	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	55,852.92
TB - INHBPA (46%)	55,852.92	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	55,852.92
QH - QHRA (8%)	9,713.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9,713.55
97% TO RACING	4,711,072.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,711,072.68
THOROUGHBRED (46%)	2,167,093.44	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
OF 46% - 55% TO FOLLOWING	1,191,901.39	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TB Purses (97%)	1,156,144.35	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,156,144.35
TB Owners & Trainers INHBPA (2.4%)	28,605.63	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28,605.63
TB Owners & Breeders ITOBA (.6%)	7,151.41	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,151.41
TB BREED DEVELOPMENT (45%)	975,192.05	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	975,192.05
STANDARD BRED (46%)	2,167,093.44	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
STATE FAIR COMM.	1,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,000,000.00
OF REMAINING- 50% TO FOLLOWING	583,546.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SB Purses (96.5%)	563,122.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	563,122.58
SB Owners & Trainers ISA (3.5%)	20,424.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	20,424.14
SB BREED DEVELOPMENT (50%)	583,546.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	583,546.72
QUARTER HORSE (8%)	376,885.82	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
OF 8% - 70% TO FOLLOWING	263,820.08	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
QH Purses (95%)	250,629.07	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	250,629.07
QH Owners & Trainers QHRAI (5%)	13,191.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13,191.01
QH BREED DEVELOPMENT (30%)	113,065.75	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	113,065.75
Total To Breed Development	1,671,804.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,671,804.52

* Percent of AGR for IHRC operating fund does not start until July 2019 AGR.

** If applicable